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FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH REGULATION 18(2) AND THE DIRECTIVE ON THE FORM TO BE USED BY MEMBERS OF THE SENIOR MANAGEMENT SERVICE AND HEADS OF DEPARTMENT TO DISCLOSE THEIR FINANCIAL INTERESTS

To: 	Minister for the Public Service and Administration 
From: 	………………………………………….. (Name of the Executive Authority)
Name of Department / Government Component[footnoteRef:1]:…………………………………………………………………. [1:  Indicate the name of the Province in case of a provincial department /component] 


	Surname and name of the HOD
	Particulars of non-compliance[footnoteRef:2] [2:  Examples:  Failure to disclose financial interests on time.  
                       Failure to disclose even after being alerted to the fact
                       Provision of false, inaccurate or incomplete information
                    ] 

	Disciplinary steps taken
	Date on which the HOD disclosed his/her financial interests
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Signature of Executive Authority
Date: 
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Public Service and Administration
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA





